
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.10
KK-Sportpistole Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:51 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800009 SV Nieder-Florstadt 770 Ringe

1123 Frank, Leon 254
1127 Lexa, Martin 264
1105 Sonsalla, Maximilian 252

2  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 741 Ringe

1158 Haffner, Dirk 241
1159 Hermann, Benjamin 239
1155 Schmitz, Malte 261

3  2800009 SV Nieder-Florstadt 514 Ringe

1129 Kraft, Nils Dominik 266
1122 Reuß, Janic 0
1130 Wehrmann, Kai Oliver 248

4  2800003 SV Assenheim 498 Ringe

1032 Thiebes, Marco 259
1022 Wolf, Christian 239
1031 Zobel, Marcus 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.10
KK-Sportpistole Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:52 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1129 Kraft, Nils Dominik  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 80 96 266

2 1127 Lexa, Martin  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 87 87 264

3 1032 Thiebes, Marco  2800... SV Assenheim 90 78 91 259

4 1130 Wehrmann, Kai Oliver  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 77 81 248

5 1158 Haffner, Dirk  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 72 79 241

6 1159 Hermann, Benjamin  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 63 86 239

7 1022 Wolf, Christian  2800... SV Assenheim 90 73 76 239

8 1072 Buberl, Klaus  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 90 63 85 238

9 1048 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 90 65 82 237
10 1080 Jakob, Tobias  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 90 72 74 236
11 1164 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0

1074 Festner, Björn  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 0 0 0 0
1157 Hasterok, Thomas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0 0 0 0
1143 Papenfuss, Lars  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 0 0 0 0
1122 Reuß, Janic  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 0 0 0 0
1142 Roth, Marc  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 0 0 0 0
1075 Sandner, Markus  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 0 0 0 0
1073 Winter, Christian  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 0 0 0 0
1031 Zobel, Marcus  2800... SV Assenheim 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.11
KK-Sportpistole Damen I Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:51 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800009 SV Nieder-Florstadt 731 Ringe

1128 Kraft, Jessica 246
1119 Kraft, Sabine 223
1121 Kraft, Tina 262



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.11
KK-Sportpistole Damen I Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:52 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1121 Kraft, Tina  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 86 86 262

2 1128 Kraft, Jessica  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 74 82 246

3 1021 Zobel, Mariele  2800... SV Assenheim 90 69 75 234

4 1110 Hartweg, Judith  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 72 48 210

5 1025 Förster, Liv Inga  2800... SV Assenheim 90 29 62 181

6 1206 Winter, Tanja  2800... SV Ebersgöns 50 42 28 120



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.14
KK-Sportpistole Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:51 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 802 Ringe

1156 Arends, Kai Michael 247
1161 Gottwalz, Markus 281
1162 Schmitz, Peter 274

2  2800008 SV Bad Vilbel 474 Ringe

1090 Gedeik, Thomas 227
1096 Hoffmann, Matthias 0
1079 Jakob, Roland 247

3  2800007 SV Pohl-Göns 451 Ringe

1078 Stöhr, Matthias 227
1076 Theil, Thomas 224
1077 Winter, Ralf 0

4  2800009 SV Nieder-Florstadt 443 Ringe

1111 Kraft, Klaus 162
1113 Kraft, Wolfgang 281
1120 Torau, Lothar 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.14
KK-Sportpistole Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:52 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1113 Kraft, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 95 96 281

2 1161 Gottwalz, Markus  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 95 97 89 281

3 1162 Schmitz, Peter  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 95 88 91 274

4 1198 Bässe, Manfred  2800... SV Okarben 90 83 88 261

5 1193 Germann, Edwin  2800... SV Okarben 90 83 87 260

6 1160 Boll, Rainer  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 84 82 256

7 1079 Jakob, Roland  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 90 72 85 247

8 1156 Arends, Kai Michael  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 90 67 247

9 1001 Heyd, Oliver  2800... SG Butzbach 90 67 73 230
10 1078 Stöhr, Matthias  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 90 57 80 227
11 1076 Theil, Thomas  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 90 66 68 224
12 1111 Kraft, Klaus  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 72 0 162
13 1137 Gerriets, Tibo Dr.  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 0 0 0 0

1096 Hoffmann, Matthias  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 0 0 0 0
1104 Otto, Jörg  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 0 0 0 0
1120 Torau, Lothar  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 0 0 0 0
1077 Winter, Ralf  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.15
KK-Sportpistole Damen III Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:52 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1099 Böning, Gisela  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 90 86 82 258

2 1200 Hirschring, Karin  2800... SV Okarben 90 76 88 254

3 1061 Zur, Vered Rosa  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 90 85 69 244

4 1119 Kraft, Sabine  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 51 82 223

5 1086 Egold, Gabriele  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 90 66 41 197

6 1169 Ganceva, Natalia  2800... SV Diana Ockstadt 0 0 0 0

1081 Schnell, Renate  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.16
KK-Sportpistole Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:52 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1052 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 90 87 86 263

2 1171 Rüger, Manfred  2800... SV Diana Ockstadt 90 69 85 244

3 1090 Gedeik, Thomas  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 90 69 68 227

4 1034 Schreiter, Erhard Dr.  2800... SV Assenheim 50 80 70 200

5 1030 Naumann, Stefan  2800... SV Assenheim 50 66 75 191

6 1088 Egold, Reiner  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 50 56 73 179

7 1118 Deinlein, Matthias  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.31
KK-Sportpistole Jugend w Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:53 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1029 Zobel, Marie  2800... SV Assenheim 90 50 62 202



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.40
KK-Sportpistole Junioren I Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:53 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1155 Schmitz, Malte  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 90 89 82 261

2 1105 Sonsalla, Maximilian  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 77 85 252



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.42
KK-Sportpistole Junioren II Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:53 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1123 Frank, Leon  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 83 81 254

2 1190 Mondoloni, Nicolas  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.43
KK-Sportpistole Juniorinnen II Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:53 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1124 Kraft, Nina Kristin  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 90 86 90 266



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.92
KK-Sportpistole SH1/AB1 ohne HM Seite: 1
Stand: 19.03.2022 15:54 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1181 Bauer, Marie-Jeanne  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 0 0 0 0


